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RESULTADO INDIVIDUAL

NOME
SOFIA GELATI
FERNANDA PENKAL DE SOUZA
JULIA QUAREZEMIN FRECCIA
ANGELINA CARVALHO SILVA
AMANDA KASPRZAK GRECA
CAMILA ANDRESSA VAES
MAYARA TEODORO BELLETTINI
GABRIELA AZAMBUJA MENDES
ANA PAULA DE MATOS
GISEL ANDREA LONCOMAN PERALTA
THAINA MICHAELA RENOSTO VEIGA
JULIANE ZATELLI DE SOUZA
ISABELA ODEVAGEN MICHALISZYN
ISABEL JUVENARDI MARQUES
ISADORA BERTICELLI ASSUNCAO
CAROLINA GRAEF VIEIRA
BRIGITE REGENSBURGER
PATRICIA LIMA DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA REIS
SUSANA BATTASSINI
ANDREA DE OLIVEIRA PINTO
GAUANA ELIS POZZAN ECCO
NEUSA MARIA QUINTINO ALVES
DANUZA ARGENTA DAL PIZZOL
VANESSA MORESCO
LEDA MAIRA BATISTA
JAYANE DE LIMA RAMOS
KATIA REGINA MENDES RIBEIRO

MUNICIPIO
SAO JOSE
ITAJAT
FLORIANOPOLIS
SAO JOSE
BLUMENAU
BLUMENAU
FLORIANOPOLIS
JOINVILLE
CHAPECO
CRICIUMA
CHAPECO
BLUMENAU
JOINVILLE
CHAPECO
ITAJAT
SAO JOSE
JOACABA
CRICIUMA
JOACABA
JOACABA
CHAPECO
BLUMENAU
JOACABA
LAGES
JARAGUA DO SUL
LAGES
LAGES

FINAL
01:10:18.76
01:14:56.44
01:16:16.77
01:19:32.90
01:19:45.41
01:21:34.77
01:24:36.67
01:24:54.65
01:26:09.39
01:28:47.81
01:29:01.57
01:29:13.72
01:29:29.55
01:31:13.65
01:33:14.76
01:34:24.42
01:35:19.28
01:35:47.60
01:37:12.35
01:37:38.51
01:41:03.81
01:42:50.30
01:44:47.64
01:44:58.18

01:45:40.73
01:48:52.82
01:59:10.52

PONTOS
60
57
54
51
48
45
42
39
36
33
30
27
24
21
18
15
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RESULTADO POR MUNICIPIO

CLAS NOME MUNICIPIO FINAL PONTOS TOTAL

0 SOFIA GELATI SAO JOSE 01:10:18.76 60
Q ANGELINA CARVALHO SILVA SAO JOSE 01:19:32.90 51 126

162 CAROLINA GRAEF VIEIRA SAO JOSE 01:34:24.42 15

5¢ AMANDA KASPRZAK GRECA BLUMENAU 01:19:45.41 48

69 CAMILA ANDRESSA VAES BLUMENAU 01:21:34.77 45 121

129 JULIANE ZATELLI DE SOUZA BLUMENAU 01:29:13.72 27

229 NEUSA MARIA QUINTINO ALVES BLUMENAU 01:42:50.30 1

39 JULIA QUAREZEMIN FRECCIA FLORIAN(?POLIS 01:16:16.77 54 96

79 MAYARA TEODORO BELLETTINI FLORIANOPOLIS 01:24:36.67 42

9¢ ANA PAULA DE MATOS CHAPECO 01:26:09.39 36

11¢ THAINA MICHAELA RENOSTO VEIGA CHAPEC(? 01:29:01.57 30 33

149 ISABEL JUVENARDI MARQUES CHAPECO 01:31:13.65 21

21¢ GAUANA ELIS POZZAN ECCO CHAPECO 01:41:03.81 1

29 FERNANDA PENKAL DE SOUZA~ ITAJAE 01:14:56.44 57 75

159 ISADORA BERTICELLI ASSUNCAO ITAJAI 01:33:14.76 18

8¢ | GABRIELA AZAMBUJA MENDES JOINVILLE 01:24:54.65 39 63

132 | ISABELA ODEVAGEN MICHALISZYN JOINVILLE 01:29:29.55 24

10¢ GISEL ANDREA LONCOMAN PERALTA CRICIL:JMA 01:28:47.81 33 9

18¢ PATRICIA LIMA DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA REIS CRICIUMA 01:35:47.60 9

17¢ BRIGITE REGENSBURGER JOACABA 01:35:19.28 12

19¢ SUSANA BATTASSINI JOACABA 01:37:12.35 6 2

202 ANDREA DE OLIVEIRA PINTO JOACABA 01:37:38.51 3

2392 DANUZA ARGENTA DAL PI1ZzOL JOACABA 01:44:47.64 1

24° | VANESSA MORESCO LAGES 01:44:58.18 1

262 JAYANE DE LIMA RAMOS LAGES 01:48:52.82 1 3

272 KATIA REGINA MENDES RIBEIRO LAGES 01:59:10.52 1

252 | LEDA MAIRA BATISTA JARAGUA DO SUL 01:45:40.73 1 1
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CLAS NOME MUNICIiPIO FINAL PONTOS
12 | YAGO RODRIGUES SANTOS ALVES ITAJAT 1:00:46,04 60
20 BRUNO PEREIRA MATHEUS BLUMENAU 1:01:23,06 57
30 LUIZ FRANCISCO DE PAIVA FERREIRA BLUMENAU 1:01:51,04 54
40 DIOGO SCLEBIN COSTA MARTINS ITAJAT 1:02:15,01 51
590 CAUA MIGLIORINI DINIZ ITAJAT 1:02:31,03 48
62 GABRIEL DA SILVA KLEIN ITAJAI 1:04:58,05 45
72 | JULIO MONTEIRO MARTINS SAO JOSE 1:06:18,01 42
82 GUILHERME GARCIA CUNHA FLORIANOPOLIS 1:07:04,04 39
92 MATHEUS BITTENCOURT VITORINO SAO JOSE 1:07:09,09 36
102 | CESAR AUGUSTO BARELLA FILHO CHAPECO 1:07:56,02 33
112 | CAUA TARNOWSKY PETRY SAO JOSE 1:08:43,07 30
122 | IGOR BERTOLI MEIRA FLORIANOPOLIS 1:08:54,00 27
132 | GUSTAVO POSSAMAI DELL AGNOLO BLUMENAU 1:09:13,00 24
142 | MARCELO SALVADOR LAGES 1:10:23,01 21
152 | JOAO HENRIQUE SILVEIRA PEREIRA CRICIUMA 1:10:34,09 18
162 | FELIPE SILVEIRA MORO JOINVILLE 1:10:39,08 15
172 | NIKOLAS LEANDRO PEREIRA CRICIUMA 1:10:51,07 12
182 | ADRYEL HIAN DE MATTOS JOACABA 1:10:55,08 9
192 | FELIPE GAVAZZONI CONCORDIA 1:11:38,03 6
202 | VINICIUS DE QUADROS SILVESTRIN FLORIANOPOLIS 1:11:48,00 3
212 | ANDRIGO GUSTAVO DE ALMEIDA BLUMENAU 1:12:13,02 1
222 | VITOR GIRARDI JOINVILLE 1:13:15,04 1
232 | FERNANDO EDUARDO WIELEWSKI MAFRA 1:14:15,07 1
24° | PATRIK TRUPPEL LAGES 1:14:23,02 1
252 | ALYSON FLORIANI MEDEIROS LAGES 1:14:26,01 1
262 | CARLOS AUGUSTO COSTA FERNANDES SAO JOSE 1:14:47,08 1
2792 | LUAN MAFFIOLETTI CRICIUMA 1:14:51,07 1
282 | DAVID GRAEF JOACABA 1:15:36,01 1
292 | JOSE EDUALDO MADRUGA LAGES 1:16:25,10 1
302 | ANDRE ANVERSI JOINVILLE 1:16:56,09 1
312 | LUIS ADRIANO STENZINGER PORTO UNIAO 1:18:35,04 1
322 | CARLOS LEOPOLDO GODOY ILHA CHAPECO 1:18:46,08 1
332 | JEAN ANTONIO TOZZO CHAPECO 1:18:50,05 1
342 | ROGES WILLIANS DEBORTOLLI FIAMETTI CONCORDIA 1:19:11,03 1
352 | GIULIO DE TOFOL SERPA PORTO UNIAO 1:19:30,06 1
362 | DIEGO DOS SANTOS MOREIRA MAFRA 1:19:45,09 1
372 | GABRIEL MANFRO JOACABA 1:20:43,09 1
382 | MAURO ANDRE PAGLIOSA JOACABA 1:20:44,01 1
392 | DIEGO GARCIA LEITE MAFRA 1:21:23,01 1
402 | LEONARDO STRINGHINI CONCORDIA 1:21:46,08 1
41° | RAPHAEL BORGES DA SILVA JOINVILLE 1:23:07,06 1
42° | FELIPE WENTZ DE CARVALHO VIEIRA ITAIOPOLIS 1:23:20,08 1
432 | LEONARDO ECCO CHAPECO 1:23:29,02 1
44° | JONATHAN HAISI MANDALHO JARAGUA DO 1:28:02,04 1
452 | FRANCIS PAULO LOSS CONCORDIA 1:28:43,02 1
462 | RAPHAEL VINICIUS SCHIER PORTO UNIAO 1:29:10,09 1
47° | EVERTON JEAN MORO MAFRA 1:30:26,00 1
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CLASS NOME MUNICIPIO PONTOS TOTAL
2 YAGO RODRIGUES SANTOS ALVES 60
e DIOGO SCLEBIN COSTA MARTINS . 51
2 CAUA MIGLIORINI DINIZ ITAA 48 204
2 GABRIEL DA SILVA KLEIN 45
29 BRUNO PEREIRA MATHEUS 57
3¢ LUIZ FRANCISCO DE PAIVA FERREIRA 54
13¢ GUSTAVO POSSAMAI DELL AGNOLO BLUMENAU 24 136
21¢ ANDRIGO GUSTAVO DE ALMEIDA 1
79 JULIO MONTEIRO MARTINS 42
9¢ MATHEUS BITTENCOURT VITORINO - . 36
11¢ CAUA TARNOWSKY PETRY SAO JOSE 30 109
262 CARLOS AUGUSTO COSTA FERNANDES 1
8¢ GUILHERME GARCIA CUNHA 39
12¢ IGOR BERTOLI MEIRA FLORIANOPOLIS 27 69
209 VINICIUS DE QUADROS SILVESTRIN 3
109 CESAR AUGUSTO BARELLA FILHO 33
320 CARLOS LEOPOLDO GODOY ILHA . 1
332 JEAN ANTONIO TOZZO CHAPECO 1 36
432 LEONARDO ECCO 1
15¢ JOAO HENRIQUE SILVEIRA PEREIRA 18
17¢ NIKOLAS LEANDRO PEREIRA CRICIUMA 12 31
27° LUAN MAFFIOLETTI 1
142 MARCELO SALVADOR 21
242 PATRIK TRUPPEL 1
252 ALYSON FLORIANI MEDEIROS LAGES 1 24
299 JOSE EDUALDO MADRUGA 1
162 FELIPE SILVEIRA MORO 15
220 VITOR GIRARDI 1
309 ANDRE ANVERSI JOINVILLE 1 18
41° RAPHAEL BORGES DA SILVA 1
182 ADRYEL HIAN DE MATTOS 9
282 DAVID GRAEF 1
37¢ GABRIEL MANFRO JOAGABA 1 12
382 MAURO ANDRE PAGLIOSA 1
19¢ FELIPE GAVAZZONI 6
342 ROGES WILLIANS DEBORTOLLI FIAMETTI , 1
CONCORDIA 9
402 LEONARDO STRINGHINI 1
4592 FRANCIS PAULO LOSS 1
23¢ FERNANDO EDUARDO WIELEWSKI 1
369 DIEGO DOS SANTOS MOREIRA 1
MAFRA 4
39¢ DIEGO GARCIA LEITE 1
47° EVERTON JEAN MORO 1
31¢ LUIS ADRIANO STENZINGER 1
35¢ GIULIO DE TOFOL SERPA PORTO UNIAO 1 3
462 RAPHAEL VINICIUS SCHIER 1
429 FELIPE WENTZ DE CARVALHO VIEIRA ITAIOPOLIS 1 1
442 JONATHAN HAISI MANDALHO JARAGUA DO SUL 1 1
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